
www.pon-cat.com

 MaK Service Engineers in Norway:

•  Tor Eirik Pedersen / Ålesund
•  Geir-Tore Pedersen / Bergen 
•  Ken Thomas Bramley / Tønsberg 
•  John Ole Glåmen / Kristiansund

24 hours Emergency Service:  Technical and Spare Parts Support: +47 23 17 05 00

Technical Inspector MaK / Ålesund
• Thorgeir Østrem 
• Karsten Karlsen 
For MaK engine course: Line Kallstad 
Mail: course.scandinavia@pon-cat.com | Phone: +47 23 17 05 00

Øystein Skår                 
 Area Service Manager MaK

oystein.skar@pon-cat.com          

  Spareparts order:  makparts@pon-cat.com

M:  +47 97 03 60 49

Kristian Roy Sunde                        
Account Manager Aftersales MaK

kristian.sunde@pon-cat.com            M:  +47 99 62 79 00

Owe Brøsholen 
 Sales Manager Aftersales  owe.brosholen@pon-cat.com           M: +47 95 03 38 55 

Jon Hagbartsen
Parts Sales Representative MaK

jon.hagbartsen@pon-cat.com                           M:  +47 90 20 52 54     

Lars Moen 
Service Manager Mak lars.moen@pon-cat.com              M:  +47 90 10 29 78

Kai Iversen
Tech. Supervisor and Communicator MaK

kai.iversen@pon-cat.com           M:  +47 92 09 03 16

Bernt Eidsvik
Sales Manager Marine Prime

bernt.eidsvik@pon-cat.com M +47 91 60 20 59

Siri Horn
Parts Coordinator MaK siri.horn@pon-cat.com                    M:  +47 48 20 24 01

henriette.linthoe@pon-cat.com     Henriette Linthoe
Service Support Assistant MaK

M:   +47 99 02 48 95

vidar.westreng@pon-cat.com     Vidar Westreng
Service Coordinator MaK

M:   +47 94 84 82 34
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